
PICTURE PERFECT ACREAGE
2 bedroom plus den home with 1 bedroom in-law suite features 
new, neutral paint colors, new roof and two huge decks. Lush 
2.4 acres. Detached double garage/shop with 
220V wiring, a carport, fencing and cross fencing, 
gardens with an underground sprinkler system, 
a � re-pit and tons of privacy. 4651 McCulloch Rd, 
Kelowna, MLS®10106254, $669,900. Please call 
Jennifer Odorizzi for more information at 
250-860-7500.

THE PENTHOUSE AT ROCK RIDGE
1842 sq ft open concept living space featuring 3BD, 3BA, granite 
counter tops, SS Appls, Elec. F/P, soaring vaulted ceilings & master 
on the main. Recent updates include eng’d HD/WD, new lighting, 
carpets and paint/wallpaper last Spring. Loft can 
be � ex room or 3rd BD & unit comes with 1 parking   
stall. Enjoy luxurious privacy overlooking mountains 
& golf course!   #306-2120 Shannon Ridge Drive, 
West Kelowna, MLS®10104635, $359,900.  For more 
information please contact Ellen Churchill at 
250-860-7500.   

 PINEWOOD VILLAS
Spacious 1960 sq ft double wide home features 2 BD, 2BA, large 
separate LR, DR & kitchen w/eating nook and family room. Sliding 
doors lead to a huge sun porch w/its own gas f/p.   Enjoy the low 
maintenance backyard under the pergola or the 
sunroom o�  the back of the house. Tons of parking 
with 4 paved spots. Pet friendly complex & low strata 
fee of $75. Don’t miss this one!  #90-1750 Lenz Road, 
West Kelowna, MLS®10105489, $329,900.  For more 
information please contact Ellen Churchill at 
250-860-7500.

WELCOME TO BLACKSTONE
Just minutes from the beautiful Black Mountain Golf Course! 
3 bedroom (2+1), 3 bath, 2,235 sq.ft. Semi-detached 
walkout rancher townhome featuring an open 
layout, laminate � oors and Scenic Mountain 
& valley views. #18-1342 Shaunna Road, 
Kelowna, MLS®10107430, $444,900. For more 
information on Kelowna Real Estate call 
Jaime Briggs at 250-215-0015 or go to 
www.BriggsOnHomes.com
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BEAUTIFUL VALLEY VIEW
5 Bedroom (2+3), 3 Bath, 2,741 sq. ft. home with lots of extras. 
Located on large corner valley view lot at Cadence at The Lakes.   
Geothermal heating/cooling. Low maintenance 
fee $128.00/month includes landscaping, pool, 
hot tub, Clubhouse. 12971 Porter Drive, Lake 
Country, MLS® 10107421, $584,000. For more 
information on Kelowna Real Estate call 
Jaime Briggs at 250-215-0015 or go to 
www.BriggsOnHomes.com

SUNDANCE RIDGE
Perfect for investor or � rst time buyer.  2 bedroom 2 bath with direct 
access to the great outdoors where you’ll � nd fantastic hiking trails.   
Pets are OK and there are NO rental restrictions.   Great amenities 
including central heating/cooling, hot tub, and secure underground 
parking.  #1111-2210 Upper Sundance, 
West Kelowna, MLS®10107835, 
$224,900. Call Paige Guernsey 
at 250-862-6464 or Christian 
Kirschke at 250-863-2000 for 
more information.

including central heating/cooling, hot tub, and secure underground including central heating/cooling, hot tub, and secure underground including central heating/cooling, hot tub, and secure underground 

CLOSE TO THE LAKE
Great undeveloped lot in a built up neighbourhood in the 
Lakeview Heights area of West Kelowna. Just minutes to Highway 
97, shopping and restaurants. Newport Rd, West Kelowna, 
MLS®10107536, $169,000. Call Bill 
Raine at 250-870-6210 or David 
Delorme at 778-821-3885 or to 
view go to www.BillRaine.Info

97, shopping and restaurants. Newport Rd, West Kelowna, 97, shopping and restaurants. Newport Rd, West Kelowna, 97, shopping and restaurants. Newport Rd, West Kelowna, 

55+ PARK
2 bed, 2 bath with private yard & garden. Your own grapes and 
peach tree. Addition includes workshop, storage & enclosed deck. 
Located between Gallagher’s and Harvest golf clubs. Parking for 
boat and 2 cars. Below Assessed 
value! 7-3535 McCulloch Rd, 
Kelowna, MLS®10107636, $74,000. 
For more info call Tanis Read or 
Trish Cenci at 250-863-8989

Located between Gallagher’s and Harvest golf clubs. Parking for 
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